
16,000+ 
ACTIVE USERS 

$500M+ 
TRANSACTION VALUE 

Australia & NZ as at July 2017 
Incremental growth from Asia in FY18 



2 A Leading Payment Solutions & Technology Partner In Asia-Pacific 

Our Markets 

Australian  
Online &  

Mobile Retail  

$27B 

$570B 
Australia & New Zealand  

card payment spend 

AUSTRALIA 
 & NEW ZEALAND 

$120B 
Singapore retail &  

online spend 

$156B 
Malaysia retail &  

online spend 

SOUTH  
EAST ASIA 

• 18.5% annual growth rate in card payments in Singapore 
• 800,000 EFTPOS terminals by 2020 – Reserve Bank of Malaysia 
• 634+ Million SE Asia Population   
• 20+ Million Retailers across 6 Major Economies 
• Fast growing middle class  

Asia is a rapidly growing & underpenetrated market going 
through regulatory changes. It is expected to be the the world’s 
largest mPOS payments market in 2020 

2X Growth Rate 
APAC transaction volume/value  

vs global average CAGR  

Global electronic payments transaction volumes grew at 10.1% but Asia grew over 31.9% 
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One Platform,  
Every Channel,  
Any Device 
 



App & Integrated Partners 

Resellers 

Strategic Partners Partnering with 
Market 
Leaders 

4 
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Users grew  
61% to 16,000+ 

Mint takes the complexity away from  
our partners and merchants looking 

to accept all payments 

FY17 Highlights 

ATV1 grew  
192% to $500M 

Focused on markets with high debit  
card and high levels of regulation 

Expansion  
into Asia 

Successfully implemented and deployed 
into production the Mint payments platform 

with the largest payments acquirer in 
Singapore, NETS, with revenues from Asia 

commencing in FY18 

Growth Capital  
secured 

Capital raising of $6M successfully 
completed for growth objectives in 

sales, marketing, Asia expansion and 
product development  

Product enhancements, 
Increasing ARPU2 

Enhancements to our platform to include 
online payments, point-of-sale and App 

integrations have increased ARPU through 
the introduction of new payment channels 

to profitable high value customers  

Launched with ABSS  
(MYOB South Asia) 

Launched with ABSS (formerly MYOB 
South Asia) the first integrated online  

payments (card not present) solution with 
electronic invoicing in Singapore 

Note: 1 Annualised Transaction Value. 2 Average Revenue Per User 



 $0.44M  
 $0.53M  

 $0.80M  

 $1.44M  

FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17

Recurring Revenue 

Transaction Revenue Licence and Maintenance Revenue
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Users are transacting more and at higher values. Combined with the growing partner network  
and user base, increasing transaction revenue is driving recurring revenue growth 

Recurring Revenue Growth 

 $0.04M   $0.07M  

 $0.23M  

 $0.80M  

FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17

Transaction Revenue 

20% 

51% 

79% 

75% 

229% 

244% 
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AU and NZ Operating Leverage 
Investments made in Australia and 
New Zealand made in prior years 
are now delivering results 

Australia and New Zealand will  
be breakeven in FY18 

207% 
169% 

105% 
74% 

35% 

51% 

35% 

37% 

45% 
37% 

40% 

37% 

252% 
206% 

145% 

110% 

0%

50%

100%

150%

200%

250%

300%

FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17

AS A PERCANTAGE OF REVENUE ANZ Cost of Sales R&DAS A PERCENTAGE OF REVENUE 



 83K  
 245K  

 1,270K  

 2,820K  

Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-17

Annualised Transaction Volumes 

 $12M   $24M  

 $171M  

 $500M  

Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-17

Annualised Transaction Values 
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Growth in Retail & Hospitality and Travel verticals are  
driving growth in transaction values and volumes 

Transaction Growth 

247% CAGR  
224% CAGR   



 (2,000)

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

FY15 FY16 FY17

User Churn 

Gross Users Added User Churn
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 1.8K 

 4.5K 

 9.8K 

 15.7K 

Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-17

Active Users 

User Growth 

10.1% 17.1% 19.4% 

106% CAGR 

The number of active users continues to grow strongly year on year while the  
churn rate has been decreasing. The business has seen a continuous improvement in 

churn in FY17 with an average monthly churn of 0.8% 
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Our vast and collaborative ecosystem 
of Partners continues to help drive 

growth for Mint 

COLLABORATIVE  
ECOSYSTEM 

 
STRATEGIC  
PARTNERS 

APP &  
INTEGRATION 

PARTNERS  

RESELLERS  

Collaborative & Networked Ecosystem 

16K+ 
Users 

$500M 
Transaction Value 

Asia-Pacific transaction values / 
volumes are growing 2x faster 

than the global average 

31% CAGR 
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Growth Drivers 

Growing  
User Base 

Growing 
Transaction  

Values 

Expansion  
in Asia 

More 
Partners 

More App 
Integrations 



Mint’s  
Competitive 
Advantage 
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Platform, Channel &  
Device, Agnostic 

Simple, Faster and   
value for money  

Low Customer Churn 
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Continue to execute on high 
value and volume users I 

Expand new product lines 
and increase ARPU II 

III IV 

Australia & NZ – FY18 Priorities 

Drive operating leverage to 
monthly breakeven 

Continue to grow recurring 
revenue  
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Singapore NETS live  
in Q2 FY18 I 

Add high value and high  
volume users in Asia II 

III IV 

Asia – FY18 Priorities 

Develop and close new 
partnerships in the target  
markets in Asia 

Close additional strategic 
partnerships in Malaysia 
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Investment Highlights & Outlook 

Fast growing market opportunity 
Asia Pacific is the fastest growing payments  
market in the world. 
Electronic payments in Asia is growing at 32%. 
Australia & NZ is a well established $570B card 
payment market.  

Operational leverage 
Recurring revenues disproportionally linked to 
overheads. 
New users and transaction volume can 
leverage off existing platform and technology 
infrastructure 

Powerful Business Model  
High recurring revenue. Low customer churn. 

Geographic Expansion 
 Expanding across Asia  

Scalable platform  
Scalable and modular technology platform. 

Networked Ecosystem 
Ever expanding strategic partners and app 
partner ecosystem that are highly engaged, 
integrated and difficult to replicate. 
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Corporate 
Information  



Mint Payments  
Limited (MNW) 

17 
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Corporate 
Profile 

2005 2007 40+ 

1,400+ 16,000+ 90+ 

648.5M 7+ $30M 
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Partnered & launched  
in Australia & New Zealand  

with MYOB & BNZ 

Partner to over 40 banks & 
software companies 

Landmark agreements in Asia, 
with NETS & ABSS (MYOB 

South Asia) in 2016 

2017 

Publically Listed  
(ASX:MNW) 

 

Certified payments platform with 
all international and local 

regulators – PCI, EMV, APCA, 
eftpos, Payments NZ  

Team of 50 across Sydney, 
Auckland & Singapore  

Developed and own the IP  
of Mint’s payment and 
technology solutions 

Certified & launched first  
mPOS payment solution 

 in Australia & NZ 
 

Established bank acquiring 
capabilities 

 

2007 

Continued development of own omni-
channel payment solutions – High 

value and volume verticals 

Focused on growing existing 
partnerships & establish dominance in 

key, rapidly growing Asia markets 

Growth Through Innovation 



Non-Executive Chairman 

• Former Partner at 
KPMG M&A 

• Former Group Finance 
Director of Tech Pacific 

• Chairman of five other 
ASX listed companies 
including My Net Fone 
Limited. 

Terry Cuthbertson 
Managing Director/CEO 

• Co-Founder of Mint 
Payments 

• Previously CEO of a 
local & international 
supply chain & logistics 
business 

• Worked at PwC Hong 
Kong & EY Sydney. 

Alex Teoh  
Executive Director 

• Co-Founder of Mint 
Payments 

• Previously MD of 
Australian primary 
goods exporter  

• Previously MD of 
leading consumer 
electronics technology 
company 

• Extensive experience 
with emerging 
technologies 

Andrew Teoh  
Non-Executive Director 

• Main Sequence 
Venture, CSIRO $200M 
Innovation Fund 

• Co-founder & MD of 
Blackbird Ventures &  
Co-Founding Partner of 
Southern Cross Venture 
Partners 

• Invested in a number of 
successful technology 
companies 

William Bartee  
Non-Executive Director 

• Former President of 
Asia Pacific for 
OmniPay Limited  

• Previously the MD of 
First Data in Australia & 
New Zealand, & 2IC of a 
major Australian 
payment processing 
company 

• Over 35 years of 
experience in finance & 
payments related sector 
mainly in Australia 

Peter Wright  
Non-Executive Director 

• Chief Transformation 
Officer of Energy 
Australia  

• Group CIO & member of 
the Management Board 
of ANZ Banking Group 

• Group CIO for Bank of 
Ireland & 
Abbey/Santander  

• Over 30 years of 
experience as a leader 
of business & 
technology change 

Anne Weatherston 

Strong & Experienced Board 
20 



Key Management 

Product & Financial Services 
Wei-Han Kim 

Growth & Digital 
Paul Alexandrou 

NZ Country Manager 
Paul Appleyard 

Projects 
Vic Trubajic 
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Executive Director/ Co-Founder 

Andrew Teoh  

See previous page 
CIO 
 

Alfred Wong 

Towers Perrin, CGI, Genexis 
T2 & Me Consulting 

CFO/ COO 

David Owyong 

Ernst & Young, Landis & Gyr,  
Virgin Money 

CBA, AMEX, Visa IMG Media, Story Worldwide,  
Kahoot!, Modern Equivalent 

ANZ, Westpac, Sektor, Verifone CBA, Cardlink, Cuscal 

CEO/ Co-Founder 

Alex Teoh  

See previous page 



Sydney Headquarters 
Level 4, 450 Victoria Road  
Gladesville NSW 2111 
 
P:  +61 2 8752 7888 
F:  +61 2 8752 7899 
E:  info@mintpayments.com 

CONTACT US 
We love to hear from you so get in touch. 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/mint-wireless-limited
https://www.facebook.com/MintPayments/
https://plus.google.com/+Mintpayments
https://twitter.com/mintpayments
https://www.youtube.com/user/MintPayments
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FY17  
Financial  
& Other 
Information 
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FY17 Financial Highlights 

 
Revenue 

$5.40M 
 

+8% 

 
NPAT 

$(5.3)M 
 

+9% 

 
Available 
Cash** 

$6.9M 

 
+23% 

Monthly Net 
Operating 

Costs* 

$(0.4)M 
 

+11% 

Note: * Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax attributable to members excluding depreciation & amortisation 
          ** As at 31 August 2017 
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Operational Expenditure by Region 

 $3.7M 
 $3.9M  $4.0M 

 $3.8M 

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

 10,000

 12,000

 14,000

 16,000

 18,000

 $-

 $0.5M

 $1.0M

 $1.5M

 $2.0M

 $2.5M

 $3.0M

 $3.5M

 $4.0M

 $4.5M

H1
FY16

H2
FY16

H1
FY17

H2
FY17

ANZ Opex ASIA Opex R&D Total active users

Operational expenditure in 
Australia and New Zealand 
has stabilised at 
approximately 50% of overall 
operational expenditure.  

Greater investment is being 
made into Asia and supported 
by ongoing R&D investment. 



ENTREPENEURS 

SME’S 

Our Customers 

ENTERPRISE 

Mint has over 16K+ customers across all segments 

PER  

MONTH 

PER  

MONTH 

PER  

MONTH 
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Monthly fees 

Percentage of transaction 

Transaction fees 



$2.4K 

$47.7K 

FY17

Average Transaction Value per User 

Mobile & Services High Value Verticals (R&H & Travel)

27 

High Value Verticals bring users with significantly higher average transaction value  
(approx. 20x) driving a higher average revenue per user (approx. 12x). 

High Value Verticals Driving Growth 

$8 

$90 

FY17

Average Revenue per User 

Mobile & Services High Value Verticals (R&H & Travel)

20x 12x 
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High Valued Businesses powered by Mint 
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Case Study:  
Pablo & Rustys 
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One Platform,  
Every Channel,  
Any Device 
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Disclaimer and Important Information 
This presentation has been prepared and issued by  Mint Payments Limited (“MNW”) to inform interested parties about the Company and its progress. The material contained in this 
presentation sets out general background information on MNW and its activities. It does not constitute nor does it contain an offer or invitation to subscribe for or purchase any 
securities in the Company or an inducement to make an offer or invitation with respect to those securities. No agreement to subscribe for securities in the Company will be entered 
into on the basis of this presentation. The distribution of this document in jurisdictions outside of Australia may be restricted by law, and persons into whose possession this document 
comes should inform themselves about, and observe, all such restrictions.  
 
The information supplied is in summary form and does not purport to be complete. Neither the Company nor its advisers have verified the accuracy or completeness of the 
information, statements and opinions contained in this presentation. Accordingly, to the maximum extent permitted by law, the Company makes no representation and gives no 
assurance, guarantee or warranty, express or implied, as to, and takes no responsibility and assumes no liability for, the authenticity, validity, accuracy, suitability or completeness of, 
or any errors in or omission, from any information, statement or opinion contained in this presentation.  
 
You should not act or refrain from acting in reliance on this presentation material. This overview of MNW does not purport to contain all information that its recipients may require in 
order to make an informed assessment of the Company’s prospects. You should conduct your own investigation and perform your own analysis in order to satisfy yourself as to the 
accuracy and completeness of the information, statements and opinions contained in this presentation and when making any investment decision. Investors or potential investors in 
MNW should consider seeking independent professional advice based on their own investment objectives. The Company and its advisers disclaim liability for any and all loss or 
damage which may be incurred by any recipient through the use of, or reliance upon, any information, statement or opinion contained in or omitted from this presentation.  
 
Reports and Announcements can be accessed via the MNW website – www.mintpayments.com  
 
Forward-Looking Statements:  
All statements, other than statements of historical fact, included herein, including without limitation, statements regarding forecast cash flows, future expansion plans and 
development objectives of MNW are forward-looking statements. Although MNW believe that the expectations reflected in such forward-looking statements are reasonable, they 
involve subjective judgment, assumptions and analysis and are subject to significant risks, uncertainties and other factors, many of which are outside the control of, and are unknown 
to the Company. Accordingly, there can be no assurance that such statements or expectations will prove to be accurate and actual results and future events may differ materially 
from those anticipated or described in this presentation. Subject to any continuing obligations under applicable law or any relevant listing rules of the ASX, the Company disclaims 
any obligation or undertaking to disseminate any updates or revisions to any forward-looking statements in this document to reflect any change in expectations or any change in 
events, conditions or circumstances on which any such statement is based.  
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